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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Feedback Analysis Report: 2023-2024

IQAC takes student feedback on a 5-point Likert Scale based on the following points on
Teaching Learning:

QL1: Does the teacher well prepared for the class?

Q2: Is the teacher accessible and willing to discuss the course contents and any problems?
Q3: Does the teacher use innovative methods for better learning?

Q4: Does the teacher suggest any reference books for extra learning?

Q5: Was the teacher able to explain the concepts clearly?

Feedback is taken semester-wise and the analysed Semester-wise.

Feedback is analysed and the happiness index/quotient is calculated based on the
satisfaction ratio. Satisfaction ratio is calculated to understand students’ feedback. The ratio
indicates the number of students who were satisfied for each unsatisfied student. Meaning
that the higher the ratio the better is the Happiness Quotient of students. Measures to
improve the happiness index are taken.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Odd Semester

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: B. A.

Total Number of Responses: 115

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Q1 97 15 3 0 0
Q2 109 5 1 0 0
Q3 97 15 3 0 0
Q4 92 20 3 0 0
Q5 110 4 1 0 0
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 110
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: BAF

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 101

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Q1 89 10 2 0 0
Q2 95 5 1 0 0
Q3 89 10 2 0 0
Q4 98 3 0 0 0
Q5 84 14 3 0 0

BAF Odd Semester (2023-2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 98

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Q1 93 4 1 0 0
Q2 79 16 3 0 0
Q3 81 14 3 0 0
Q4 89 8 1 0 0
Q5 88 9 1 0 0

BAF Even Semester (2023-2024)

100%

w

=11}

& 80%

=

8

S B0%

o

E 0% == Strongly Diszgree
(] S

o 0% Neutral
w

= 0% Strongly Agree

a1 a2 as a4 as

Questions

EStrongly Agree B Agree  H Meutral Disagree: W Strongly Disagree

Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.



MKES

KHAMLWALA LLLELGE
| BARLEAE REESLAINE | RARERE

Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: BAMMC

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 57

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongl

Agree : : Disagfez
Qi1 54 3 0 0 0
Q2 48 8 1 0 0
Q3 52 4 1 0 0
Q4 50 6 1 0 0
Qs 46 9 2 0 0

Response Percentage
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 55

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Q1 45 9 1 0 0
Q2 45 9 1 0 0
Q3 51 3 1 0 0
Q4 48 6 1 0 0
Qs 46 8 1 0 0

BAMMC Even Semester (2023-2024)
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: BBI

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 45

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree
Q1 39 5 1 0 0
Q2 38 6 1 0 0
Q3 43 2 0 0 0
Q4 39 5 1 0 0
Qs 42 3 0 0 0

BBl Odd Semester (2023-2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 43

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Q1 42 1 0 0 0
Q2 35 7 1 0 0
Q3 36 6 1 0 0
Q4 37 5 1 0 0
Qs 40 3 0 0 0

BBl Even Semester (2023-2024)
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.



MKES

KHAMLWALA LLLELGE
| BARLEAE REESLAINE | RARERE

Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: B. Com

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 430

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree

Ql 348 70 12 0 0
Q2 383 40 7 0 0
Q3 348 70 12 0 0
Q4 344 73 13 0 0
Qs 413 14 3 0 0

Response Percentage

B. Com Odd Semester (2023-2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 445

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Ql 392 45 8 0 0
Q2 414 26 5 0 0
Q3 383 53 9 0 0
Q4 401 37 7 0 0
Qs 396 42 7 0 0

B. Com Even Semester (2023-2024)
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.



Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: BMS Ecommerce

Odd Semester
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Total Number of Responses: 15

Strongly Agree @ Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree
Qi 14 1 0 0 0
Q2 13 2 0 0 0
a3 13 2 0 0 0
Q4 14 1 0 0 0
Qs 14 1 0 0 0

Response Percentage

BMS Ecommerce Odd Semester (2023-2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 12

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
Q1 10 2 0 0 0
Q2 11 1 0 0 0
Q3 10 2 0 0 0
Q4 10 2 0 0 0
Q5 11 1 0 0 0
BMS Ecommerce Even Semester (2023-2024)
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: BFM

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 47

Strongly Agree | Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree
Q1 45 2 0 0 0
Q2 44 3 0 0 0
Q3 39 7 1 0 0
Q4 43 3 1 0 0
Qs 41 5) 1 0 0

BFM Odd Semester (2023-2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 45

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
Q1 41 3 1 0 0
Q2 38 6 1 0 0
Q3 40 4 1 0 0
Q4 44 1 0 0 0
Q5 43 2 0 0 0
BFM Even Semester (2023-2024)
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: BMS

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 140

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Q1 130 9 1 0 0
Q2 132 7 1 0 0
Q3 123 14 3 0 0
Q4 129 9 2 0 0
Qs 134 5 1 0 0

Response Percentage

BMS Odd Semester (2023-2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 146

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Q1 120 22 4 0 0
Q2 140 5 1 0 0
Q3 118 24 4 0 0
Q4 128 15 3 0 0
Q5 140 5 1 0 0

Analysis:

Response Percentage
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100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: BSc. CS

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 44

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Q1 40 3 1 0 0
Q2 42 2 0 0 0
Q3 35 8 1 0 0
Q4 41 3 0 0 0
Q5 37 6 1 0 0

Response Percentage

BSc. CS Odd Semester (2023-2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 48

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
Q1 38 9 1 0 0
Q2 45 3 0 0 0
Q3 45 3 0 0 0
Q4 40 7 1 0 0
Q5 40 7 1 0 0
BSc. CS Even Semester (2023-2024)
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: BSc. IT

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 73

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Ql 71 2 0 0 0
Q2 69 3 1 0 0
Q3 66 6 1 0 0
Q4 64 8 1 0 0
Q5 61 10 2 0 0

BSc. IT Odd Semester (2023-2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 70

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Ql 60 9 1 0 0
Q2 63 6 1 0 0
Q3 61 8 1 0 0
Q4 64 5 1 0 0
Qs 64 5 1 0 0

BSc. IT Even Semester (2023-2024)
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: BSc. Geoinformatics

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 3

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Ql 3 0 0 0 0
Q2 3 0 0 0 0
Q3 3 0 0 0 0
Q4 3 0 0 0 0
Q5 3 0 0 0 0

BSc. Geoinformatics Odd Semester (2023-2024)

100%

B0

603

0 -  Strongly Diszgree
rF___a

209 a— Meutral
Strongly Agree

01 a2 a3 a4 a5

Ed £ Ed

£

Response Percentage

IE

Questions

EStrongly Agree B Agree B Meutral Dizagree W Stronglhy Diszgree



MKES

KHAMLWALA LLLELGE
| BARLEAE REESLAINE | RARERE

Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 4

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
Q1 4 0 0 0 0
Q2 4 0 0 0 0
Q3 3 1 0 0 0
Q4 3 1 0 0 0
Q5 4 0 0 0 0
BSc. Geoinformatics Even Semester (2023-2024)
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.



Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: BSc. Psychology

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 4

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Ql 4 0 0 0 0
Q2 3 1 0 0 0
Q3 3 1 0 0 0
Q4 3 1 0 0 0
Q5 4 0 0 0 0

Response Percentage

BSc. Psychology Odd Semester (2023-2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 5

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
Q1 5 0 0 0 0
Q2 5 0 0 0 0
Q3 5 0 0 0 0
Q4 4 1 0 0 0
Q5 5 0 0 0 0
BSc. Psychology Even Semester (2023-2024)
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: MA Geography

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 06

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree
Agree

Ql 5 1 0 0 0

Q2 6 0 0 0 0

Q3 5 1 0 0 0

Q4 6 0 0 0 0

Qs 5 1 0 0 0

Response Percentage

MA Geography Odd Semester (2023-2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 05

Strongly Agree | Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree
Q1 5 0 0 0 0
Q2 5 0 0 0 0
Q3 4 1 0 0 0
Q4 4 1 0 0 0
Q5 5 0 0 0 0
MA Geography Even Semester (2023-2024)
100%
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u
§ 405 : Strongly Disagree
ooo0e a— Mewutral
= 0% Strongly Agree
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: MA Economics

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 05

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree
Agree

Q1 4 1 0 0 0

Q2 5 0 0 0 0

Q3 4 1 0 0 0

Q4 4 1 0 0 0

Q5 5 0 0 0 0

MA Economics Odd Semester (2023-2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 06

Strongly Agree @ Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree
Q1 6 0 0 0 0
Q2 6 0 0 0 0
Q3 5 1 0 0 0
Q4 6 0 0 0 0
Q5 5 1 0 0 0
MA Economics Even Semester (2023-2024)
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: MA Psychology (Child)

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 07

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree
Q1 6 1 0 0 0
Q2 6 1 0 0 0
Q3 6 1 0 0 0
Q4 7 0 0 0 0
Qs 6 1 0 0 0

Response Percentage

MA Psychology (Child) Odd Semester (2023-2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 07

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree
Q1 6 1 0 0 0
Q2 6 1 0 0 0
Q3 6 1 0 0 0
Q4 6 1 0 0 0
Q5 6 1 0 0 0
MA Psychology (Child) Even Semester (2023-2024)
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: MA Psychology (Industrial)

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 06

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree
Q1 5 1 0 0 0
Q2 6 0 0 0 0
Q3 6 0 0 0 0
Q4 5 1 0 0 0
Q5 5 1 0 0 0

Response Percentage

MA Psychology (Industrial) Odd Semester (2023-2024)

100%
B0%
&0%

405

a— Strongly Disagree
S

20% Meutral

0% Strongly Agree

a1 az a3 a4 as
Questions

EStrongly Agree B Agree B Meutral Disagree W Stronglhy Dissgree




MKES

KHAMLWALA LLLELGE
| BARLEAE REESLAINE | RARERE

Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 08

Strongly Agree | Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree
Ql 7 1 0 0 0
Q2 8 0 0 0 0
Q3 7 1 0 0 0
Q4 7 1 0 0 0
Q5 7 1 0 0 0
MA Psychology (Industrial) Even Semester (2023-2024)
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Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: M.Com. (Management)

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 19

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree
Qi 18 1 0 0 0
Q2 16 3 0 0 0
Q3 15 3 1 0 0
Q4 17 2 0 0 0
Qs 15 3 1 0 0

Response Percentage

M.Com. (Management) Odd Semester (2023-
2024)
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 18

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree
Q1 16 2 0 0 0
Q2 17 1 0 0 0
Q3 16 2 0 0 0
Q4 16 2 0 0 0
Qs 17 1 0 0 0
M.Com. (Management) Even Semester (2023-
2024)
En 100%
E B0%
o 60%
E 0% - Strongly Disagres
§ 205 Meutral
= 0% Strongly Agree
a1 az2 a3 a4 a5
Questions
EStrongly Agree B Agree B Meutral Disagreer W Strongly Disagree
Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: M.Com. (Accountancy)

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 18

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Q1 16 2 0 0 0
Q2 15 3 0 0 0
Q3 17 1 0 0 0
Q4 15 3 0 0 0
Qs 17 1 0 0 0

M.Com. (Accountancy) Odd Semester (202 3-2024)

100%

- i}
o B0%
=
1]
2 B0%
A
w
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g_ S
o 20% Meutral
o=
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a1 a2 E 04 as

Questions

mStrongly Agree B Agree B Meutral Disagree W Strongly Diszgree
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 19

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree
Qi 16 3 0 0 0
Q 17 2 0 0 0
Q3 16 3 0 0 0
Q4 16 3 0 0 0
Qs 16 3 0 0 0
M.Com. (Accountancy) Even Semester (2023-2024)
100%

an

8 B0

=

S 60%

o

E A% — Strongly Diszgree

[} S

= 20% Meutral

= 0% Strongly Agree

a1l oz a3 04 as
Questions
EStrongly Agree BAgree B Meutral Disagree W Strongly Dissgree
Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: MSc. Geo Informatics

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 04

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree
Q1 4 0 0 0 0
Q2 3 1 0 0 0
Q3 3 1 0 0 0
Q4 4 0 0 0 0
Q5 4 0 0 0 0

Response Percentage

MSc. Geo Informatics Odd Semester (2023-2024)

100%
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B0%

405
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IE

a1l
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04 Qs
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F
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 05

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
Q1 5 0 0 0 0
Q2 4 1 0 0 0
Q3 4 1 0 0 0
Q4 5 0 0 0 0
Q5 4 1 0 0 0
MSc. Geo Informatics Even Semester (2023-2024)
100%

an

o B0%

E

S 60%

oo

E 0% == Strongly Diszgree

§ 20% Meutral

- 0% strongly Agree

a1l a2 Q3 a4 as
Questions
EStrongly Agree B Agree @ Meutral Disagreer W Strongly Disagree
Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: MSc. IT

Odd Semester

Total Number of Responses: 10

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree
Ql 9 1 0 0 0
Q2 8 2 0 0 0
Q3 9 1 0 0 0
Q4 10 0 0 0 0
Qs 9 1 0 0 0

Response Percentage

MSc. IT Odd Semester (2023-2024)

100%

B0%

B0%
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IE

Qi a2 E 04
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Nagindas Khandwala College (Empowered Autonomous)

Even Semester

Total Number of Responses: 08

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree
Q1 7 1 0 0 0
Q2 7 1 0 0 0
Q3 7 1 0 0 0
Q4 7 1 0 0 0
Q5 7 1 0 0 0
MSc. IT Even Semester (2023-2024)
100%

an

o B0%

o

S B0%

oo

E 40% = Strongly Diszgres

§ 0% _— MNeutral

- 0% Strongly Agree

a1l a2 Q3 a4 as
Questions
EStrongly Agree W Agree @ Meutral Disagree: W Strongly Disagree
Analysis:

100% of the students are satisfied with the aspects of teaching learning.




